TRIATLON - Poradi v kategorii tymt

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

S Y
N o »hd WN PR O

triatlon
Triatlon Plzen
TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
2BWINNER TEAM
TJ Spartak Trebic
Loko Trutnov
ROAD2KONA
Spartak Trutnov
4SPORTS TEAM
TCV Jindrichliv Hradec
TJ BIZU JBC
Elite Sport Boskovice
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE
Tri club Ceska Lipa
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Generovano dne 07.01.2026 06:21

10.06.

11.06.

24.06.

25.06.

15.07.

23.07.

19.08.
100

20.08.
105
103
102
102
100

09.09.
100

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
V7

Celkem
617
609
608
598
597
595
579
561
559
465
367
282
270
268
267
187

88



