

TRIATLON - Pořadí v kategorii týmů



#	triatlon	04.06.	10.06.	11.06.	24.06.	25.06.	15.07.	23.07.	19.08.	20.08.	09.09.	Celkem
1	Triatlon Plzeň	100	99	105	100	107	99	100	100	105	100	617
2	TITAN TRILIFE	95	98	---	98	110	100	99	99	103	97	609
3	Triathlon Team Tábor	97	100	---	99	110	95	98	98	102	99	608
4	2BWINNER TEAM	100	97	103	91	---	98	---	97	102	98	598
5	TJ Spartak Třebíč	94	94	102	97	106	97	94	95	100	95	597
6	Loko Trutnov	98	95	101	90	106	93	97	91	98	---	595
7	ROAD2KONA	96	96	---	95	---	96	---	96	99	96	579
8	Spartak Trutnov	90	---	---	92	104	91	---	92	---	92	561
9	4SPORTS TEAM	93	91	---	93	---	---	96	93	---	93	559
10	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	91	---	---	94	---	---	95	94	---	91	465
11	TJ BIŽU JBC	92	---	---	89	---	---	---	89	97	---	367
12	Elite Sport Boskovice	---	---	---	96	---	92	---	---	---	94	282
13	Triatlon Česká Lípa	89	92	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	89	270
14	VOKOLOPOLE	---	90	---	---	---	---	---	88	---	90	268
15	Tri club Česká Lípa	87	---	---	---	---	90	---	90	---	---	267
16	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	93	---	---	---	94	---	---	---	---	187
17	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	88	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	88

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 16:07